

28^{TH} Annual De Soto Home Show De Soto Chamber of Commerce/Leader Publications APRIL 6, 2024



9 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Location: De Soto Senior High School 815 Amvets Drive, De Soto, MO 63020

Set up time April 5th 3:30-7pm or April 6th 7am. Tear down 3pm- early tear down is not allowed!

Orga	nnization/Company:
	ing Address:
_	State:Zip Code:
	n Contact Name:
	Number:Email:
Plea	se specify all types of services/items/direct sales to be sold:
	*Home Show Supporter Package includes a 10x10 booth space, your banner displayed at the top of the gym (must provide own banner), plus your business will be recognized in Home Show ads.
	*Home Show Supporter Package
	10x10 Gym Floor Booth Space
	5 x 10 Upper Level Booth Space
	Outdoor booth Space
	Additional Banner (to be hung at the top of the gym (must provide)@ \$100.00=
	Chamber Member Discount (chamber members only)(\$20.00)=
	TOTAL FEE ENCLOSED
	Electric RequestedTable/2 chairs RequestedProvide own table/chairs Pay by check # Pay by card (cc fees apply)
OFFI	CIAL RULES:
•	Deadline for application & payment must be received by the Chamber office no later than March 25, 2024. Payment must be received before event to reserve a booth. No payments accepted the day of the event. There will be a limit of only one like direct sales company. First come basis. Vendor is responsible for any and all City, County, and/or State licenses, certifications and insurance requirements. Any kind of consumable food/beverage booths must have appropriate permits from the Jefferson County Health Department call 636-789-3372 Cancellations or no-shows will result in forfeiture of all payments. PAYMENTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE! Items not listed on this application may not be displayed or sold and may result in your booth being shut down and no refund will be issued. NO HELIUM BALLOONS ALLOWED IN GYMNASIUM
•	
•	
•	Vendor is responsible for clean up of its space and you are kindly asked to leave the area as you found it.
Sign	here to confirm you have read and agree to the official rules (make a copy of this form for your records):
X	Date

Complete and mail application to the address below with your check/money order payable to "De Soto Chamber of Commerce" or email back the registration form and you will receive an invoice from square to be paid with a card (cc fees apply).